FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)  OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	oos SHEET	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) !! - U4 - 2 Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar	JLY	013575.396
SM05/REV03  Tab settings → → ▼		▼ . ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1022702	the attached original of	documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving	
11/1 4 Fi 4 C	3	F 3 (1 1)
Wheat First Securities, Inc.	Name: First Union Capital Ma	rkets Corp.
10.30	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 301 South Coll	lege Street
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnershi	p City: <u>Charlotte</u>	State: NC 71D: 19199
☑ Corporation-State <u>Virginia</u>		
Other		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:	<ul><li>☐ General Partnership</li><li>☐ Limited Partnership</li></ul>	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other	
☐ Other		
Execution Date: June 23, 1999	designation is (Designations must be a separate docur	☐ Yes ☐ N
Execution Date. June 23, 1777	Additional name(s) & address(es)	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):		W
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registra	etion No (s)
7. Trademark Approach Tvo.(e)	See Schedule	20011140.(3)
	Attached	
Additional number	rs 🛛 Yes 🗌 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:	5
Name: Karl S. Sawyer, Jr.		
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$140.00
Internal Address:	☑ Enclosed	
Kennedy Covington Lobdell & Hickman, LLP	_	
Hearst Tower, 47th Floor	☐ Authorized to be charged to	deposit account
Street Address: 214 North Tryon Street	8. Deposit account number:	en e
Street Address. 214 North Hyon Street		- Mari
	18-1215	
City: Charlotte State: NC ZIP: 28202	10 1213	
DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE	
11/01/2002 LMUELLER 0000050P /21938/3		The state of the s
01 FC:8521 40.90 CP 02 FC:8522 100.90 CP		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and any attac	ched copy is a true copy
of the original document.	t think	ot.25,2002
Karl S. Sawyer, Jr.	Signature	Date
Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages include:	ng cover sheet, attachments, and	Date
Total number of pages including		MARK
	REEL: 002609	FRAME: 0441

	Owner of Rec	Owner of Record: Wheat First Securities, Inc.	**	
Mark	Serial No.	Filing Date	Registration No.	Registration Date
PROFIT FORMULA	75/163,879	September 10, 1996	2,079,393	July 15, 1997
FUNDSOURCE	74/553,633	July 19, 1994	2,012,405	October 29, 1996
PILOT PLUS	74/348,313	January 14, 1993	1,791,887	September 7, 1993
PCM	74/348,437	January 14, 1993	1,791,888	September 7, 1993
WHEAT FIRST COMPASS	75/394,899	November 24, 1997	2,280,592	September 28, 1999
PORTFOLIO PROGRAM				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002609 FRAME: 0442

## Common wealth of Hirginia



## State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

On January 31, 1999, by amendment of its articles of incorporation, the name of WHEAT FIRST SECURITIES, INC. was changed to FIRST UNION CAPITAL MARKETS CORP...

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: June 23, 1999

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commiss

CIS20505

**RECORDED: 10/30/2002** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002609 FRAME: 0443